
 女子シングルス　No.1

シード １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｆ ＱＦ ＳＦ Ｆ

谷牛　愛菜 (ｴﾒﾗﾙﾄﾞU.KUMI（紫原）)

(伊集院)25

26

(ｾｲｶｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS(吉野))

33 上園　蒼依

安庭　佑希菜

鵜木　愛遙

(出水)田多園　倖愛

11 山下　咲希 (伊集院)

新名主　花音

門松　紗季15

16

5

17 若松　美海

川井　美海

平田　莉瑚

10 小川　愛月花

元山　咲陽12

池田　栞菜 (皇徳寺)

(松元)

(西紫原)

(ｱﾘﾑﾗTA(鹿大附属))

(伊集院)

(城西)

(ｴﾒﾗﾙﾄﾞｼﾞｭﾆｱ(天保山))

(城西)

(ﾌｧﾐﾘｱTS(南))

(城西)

(鹿屋SST(田崎))

(城西)

(伊集院)

(ﾌｧﾐﾘｱTS(福平))

(城西)

(西紫原)

(城西)

(城西)

(伊敷台)

(伊集院)

(西紫原)

(ｴﾒﾗﾙﾄﾞｼﾞｭﾆｱ(谷山北))

(西紫原)

(Teamくろまめ(帖佐))

(城西)

(ｶﾐｼﾞｭﾆｱ(加世田))

(城西)

9

田中　芽生華

渡邉　鼓心

新山　瑚夏

永田　結菜

本村　真葵

高橋　暖花

西田　彩希

34

田中　綾

隈元　巴七

中島　唯衣

徳田　麻帆

上野　理世

布川　結衣

髙倉　詩月

肱黒　麻織

5～8

13

36

1

4

8

7

9～12

2

3

6

1

13～16

32

30

31

28

29

9～12

(城西)

(Libelle(鹿大附属))

井木　千遥

国東  花帆

上田　穂香

野下　尋未

(ｱﾘﾑﾗTA(甲南))

21

13～16

18

24

5～8

3～4

20

徳留　夢彩 (伊集院)35

永留　愛実

27

14

23

19

22

内村　優心



 女子シングルス　No.2

Ｆ ＳＦ ＱＦ ４Ｒ ３Ｒ ２Ｒ １Ｒ シード

69

68

65

66

名越　帆香

56

57

61 櫻木　瑠菜

67

43

池山　心暖

別府　由麻

49

48

西野　ひな

50

52

51

53

(伊集院)

(城西)

(ｴﾒﾗﾙﾄﾞKUROKAWA(伊敷))

(アリムラTA(鹿大附属))

44 西薗　珠々嘩

菊永　一妃

46

神野　莉碧奈

(城西)

(西紫原)

(鴨池)

3～4

(西紫原)

(鹿屋SST(第一鹿屋))

55

(伊集院)

菊野　里衣紗

山口　優衣

中村　心緒

40 内匠　瑛美

(城西)41

42

(城西)

(ﾌｧﾐﾘｱTS(和田))

上窪　凛香

坂口　理桜

桑水流　江菜

肥後屋　志帆

(郡山)

(城西)

中村　咲葵

(伊集院北)

(ｶﾐｼﾞｭﾆｱ(加世田))

(西紫原)

(ｴﾒﾗﾙﾄﾞIWASHITA(松元))

(西紫原)

福岡　真

比良　彩乃

徳永　優月

夏越　梨央

(皇徳寺)

今村　碧乃

園田　彩乃

(ｾｲｶｲﾝﾄﾞｱTS(吉野東))

(城西)

(伊敷台)

70

58

59

60

田代　生成り

62

64 山元　友結

63

末永　ひらり

八木　音羽子38

(ｶﾐｼﾞｭﾆｱ(万世))

渕上　結咲

川端　つぐみ

上木原　花歩

福里　虹子

(城西)

(ＳＴＡ(鹿児島修学館))

(ﾌｧﾐﾘｱTS(福平))

37

39

5～8小河原　琉香

(城西)

榮　咲妃子

(鴨池)

(伊敷台)

(伊敷台)

54

(西紫原)

9～12

45

(ｽﾊﾟｯﾌﾟｸﾗﾌﾞ(花岡))

鶴田　柚子

13～16

5～8

47

2

13～16

9～12


